
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

PIC 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
3 
2 
3 
4 
5 
1 
2 
6 
7 
4 
4 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
5 

10 
11 

1 
12 
13 

5 

No. 
9 

12 
11 
63 
38 
51 

151 
39 
37 
06 

100 
105 

1 
33 
92 
70 
46 
07 
86 
36 
17 
47 
65 
10 
18 

111 
68 
56 
71 
08 

2 

Class 
STL 
T2 
STU 
T2 
STU 
T2 
STU 
STL 
STL 
STU 
STU 
T4 
T4 
STU 
STU 
T2 
STL 
T4 
T4 
STL 
STL 
STL 
STL 
STL 
T4 
STL 
STL 
T3 
STL 
STL 
T2 

Name 
Danny Steyn 
Jay Pellegrini 
Kevin Koelemeyer 
Bill Collins 
Luis Rivera 
Dayton Delahoussaye 
Raymond Philibert 
Mike Taylor 
Amy Mills 
Angelica Sprehe 
Billy Roberts 
Gresham Wagner 
Darren Seltzer 
Greg Amy 
Roy Johnson 
James R Smith 
James Goughary 
Chi Ho 
Brian Cheaney 
Nils Musaeus 
Whit Gregg 
William Knight 
Michael Fox 
Greg Abel 
L. Lowell Huston 
William Keeling 
Tommy Johnson 
Paul McNamara 
David Burke 
Markham Watson 
Buz McCall 

Hometown 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Madisonville LA 

Fort Myers FL 

Saint Paul MN 

Angleton TX 

Denham Springs LA 

Pompano Beach FL 

Cumming GA 

BELLEVUE WA 

Coppell TX 

Grapevine TX 

Williamsburg VA 

Orlando FL 

Middletown CT 

Houston TX 

Alvin TX 

Houston TX 

Orlando FL 

Tampa FL 

Spring TX 

Bellevue WA 

Tulsa OK 

League City TX 

Tomball TX 

Friendswood TX 

Houston TX 

Winter Park FL 

Windermere FL 

Midlothian TX 

Houston TX 

Boca Raton FL 

Region 

Atl 

SwLa 

CFR 

LOL 

Hous 

Delta 

FLA 

Atl 

NYR 

Tex 

ODR 

CFR 

NER 

Hous 

Hous 

NER 

FLA 

CFR 

Hous 

NYR 

NEOK 

Hous 

Hous 

Hous 

Hous 

CFL 

CFR 

Tex 

Hous 

FLA 

Best Tm 
1:52.857 
1:54.356 
1:54.687 
1:55.997 
1:56.476 
1:56.675 
1:57.002 
1:57.097 
1:57.800 
1:57.892 
1:58.068 
1:58.407 
1:58.679 
1:59.149 
1:59.244 
2:00.158 
2:01.123 
2:02.299 
2:02.516 
2:02.987 
2:03.104 
2:03.444 
2:03.985 
2:04.089 
2:04.244 
2:04.267 
2:04.500 
2:05.719 
2:08.263 
2:20.751 

In Lap 

3 

4 

3 

5 

3 

3 

6 

4 

6 

6 

3 

4 

8 

9 

4 

2 

9 

9 

8 

7 

4 

7 

3 

4 

8 

7 

7 

6 

4 

8 

0 

Diff 

1.499 
1.830 
3.140 
3.619 
3.818 
4.145 
4.240 
4.943 
5.035 
5.211 
5.550 
5.822 
6.292 
6.387 
7.301 
8.266 
9.442 
9.659 

10.130 
10.247 
10.587 
11.128 
11.232 
11.387 
11.410 
11.643 
12.862 
15.406 
27.894 

Member_ID 

376487 

484930 

465845 

483548 

147645 

524211 

385513 

242050_1 

360169 

526648 

477193 

513933 

422780 

110138 

387490 

195558 

40779 

340807 

500089 

258185 

360035 

484940 

363202 

421009 

266312 

287317 

146958 

281684 

447398 

452822 

178601 

Make-Model 

2007 Mazda MX-5 

2003 Nissan 350Z 

2012 Honda Civic 

2004 Chevrolet Corvette 

1990 Mazda Miata 

2008 Nissan 350Z 

1999 Mazda miata 

1995 Honda Civic 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2006 Subaru Impreza 

2006 Mazda MX5 

2009 Mazda MX-5 

2016 Scion FRS 

2008 Honda Civic Si 

2014 Scion FRS 

2002 Chevrolet Corvette 

1994 Mazda Miata 

2015 Scion Fr-S 

2013 Scion FR-S 

2002 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

2000 Mazda MX5 

2009 Mazda Miata MX5 

1999 Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

2004 Nissan 350 Z 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1983 Mazda RX7 

2009 BMW M3 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 3/3/2018 9:21:04 AM 

Race Director: Steve Pence 

Operating Steward: Jerry Wannarka 

Track: NOLA Motorsports Park  

Sanction: 18-ST-5473-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division 

Voodoo Le Cinq SCCA Super Tour 

Group 1 - STL, STU, T2, T3, T4 

Saturday Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 8:30:51 

NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 miles 

3/3/2018 08:30 AM 


